
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Abilene, TX Feb. 22-24, 2013 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 32 2nd 29 3rd 35 1st 28

33 Fielding Rogers - Irish Six - X0676420 7.0 26.0 1.0 29.0 8.0 28.0 1.0 28.0 111.0 1

271 Steve Drennan - Waresthebest - 5245414 1.0 32.0 11.0 19.0 9.0 27.0 2.0 27.0 105.0 2

296 Tom Stokes - Blue Stormin Tivio - 5151956 9.0 24.0 3.0 27.0 4.0 32.0 7.0 22.0 105.0 3

53 Jennifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 5085917 4.0 29.0 18.0 12.0 1.0 35.0 6.0 23.0 99.0 4

41 Eric Stevenson - Miss JB 081 - 5104242 11.0 22.0 5.0 25.0 10.5 25.5 9.0 20.0 92.5 5

65 Brent E. Callahan - DMR Little Boon Girl - 5256253 18.0 15.0 9.0 21.0 5.0 31.0 5.0 24.0 91.0 6

133 Theresa Woodard - Thatd Bee Greyt - 5282691 6.0 27.0 7.0 23.0 15.0 21.0 14.0 15.0 86.0 7

184 Kate Bradley - Snickelfritzs Gun - 5410532 3.0 30.0 6.0 24.0 26.0 10.0 11.0 18.0 82.0 8

140 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 14.0 19.0 2.0 28.0 12.0 24.0 18.0 11.0 82.0 9

31 Karla Rogers - DJS Quedellacavalla - 5151610 16.0 17.0 20.0 10.0 7.0 29.0 4.0 25.0 81.0 10

122 Mary King - Sunday - grade 20.0 13.0 8.0 22.0 10.5 25.5 20.0 9.0 69.5 11

190 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 5328426 8.0 25.0 22.0 8.0 28.0 8.0 10.0 19.0 60.0 12

268 Carter Bell - Juniors Maverick - 5168924 19.0 14.0 17.0 13.0 13.0 23.0 19.0 10.0 60.0 13

40 Ross Hecox - Small  Town Boon - 5076984 13.0 20.0 14.0 16.0 29.0 7.0 16.0 13.0 56.0 14

244 Aaron Shahan - Last Cats Wil - 5279190 26.0 7.0 23.0 7.0 21.0 15.0 3.0 26.0 55.0 15

174 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 28.0 5.0 4.0 26.0 23.0 13.0 21.0 8.0 52.0 16

277 Paul Driver - Sunner Tiveo - 5078853 15.0 18.0 12.0 18.0 25.0 11.0 24.0 5.0 52.0 17

278 Paul Driver - DDD King Tivio San - 5089335 24.0 9.0 13.0 17.0 20.0 16.0 23.0 6.0 48.0 18

269 Carter Bell - Lady Polka - 5207117 10.0 23.0 26.0 4.0 19.0 17.0 26.0 3.0 47.0 19

9 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 5165590 21.0 12.0 16.0 14.0 34.0 2.0 12.0 17.0 45.0 20

181 Tracy Elliott - Meanlilfreklfacedkid - 5345023 22.0 11.0 24.0 6.0 24.0 12.0 15.0 14.0 43.0 21

242 Aaron Shahan - Eyes Gal - 5144639 23.0 10.0 29.0 1.0 22.0 14.0 13.0 16.0 41.0 22

233 Tyler Spradley - Margaritas Gold - need papers 25.0 8.0 27.0 3.0 32.0 4.0 8.0 21.0 36.0 23

124 Stacey Mcalexander - RC Little Blue - 5256599 29.0 4.0 21.0 9.0 27.0 9.0 22.0 7.0 29.0 24

259 Sophia Halbrook - FH Pistol - need papers 12.0 21.0 28.0 2.0 35.0 1.0 28.0 1.0 25.0 25

4 Stefani Wagley-Hargrave - Heavens Boon Badger - 5176916 31.0 2.0 SCR 33.0 3.0 27.0 2.0 0.0

29 Hillary Finck - Spin Cowboy Spin - 5283406 17.0 16.0 25.0 5.0 31.0 5.0 #N/A 0.0

58 Shawn Hays - The Crowd Loves Me - 5091856 #N/A #N/A 3.0 33.0 #N/A 0.0

60 Shawn Hays - Spark N Boon - 5177063 #N/A #N/A 2.0 34.0 #N/A 0.0

62 Tammy Jo Hays - Two Kitties - 5255968 #N/A #N/A 6.0 30.0 #N/A 0.0

63 Jeff Conner - Chic Out This Spot - 30.0 3.0 15.0 15.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

66 Bill Muncaster - Smooth As Lenas Cat - 5043746 #N/A #N/A 18.0 18.0 17.0 12.0 0.0

115 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 5390479 5.0 28.0 10.0 20.0 17.0 19.0 #N/A 0.0

238 Robert Rivers - Zippo Lynx Twister - 5075550 2.0 31.0 #N/A 14.0 22.0 #N/A 0.0

258 Diane O'Neal - LBT Sonny - 5228954 #N/A #N/A 30.0 6.0 25.0 4.0 0.0

289 Ashleigh Willems - Rio Blanco Lass - 5342148 32.0 1.0 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

290 Heather Thompson - Ima Short and Smart - 5238294 27.0 6.0 19.0 11.0 16.0 20.0 #N/A 0.0

Jr Horse Allround



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Feb. 22-24, 2013 Judge:

32
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
32 TIE BREAKERS 3 5 4 6 7 8 2 9 1 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie

s Total   

(1-100)

1 32 271 Steve Drennan - Waresthebest - 5245414 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 73.0

2 31.0 238 Robert Rivers - Zippo Lynx Twister - 5075550 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 69.0

3 30 184 Kate Bradley - Snickelfritzs Gun - 5410532 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 69.0

4 29.0 53 Jennifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 5085917 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 68.0

5 28 115 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 5390479 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 65.0

6 27 133 Theresa Woodard - Thatd Bee Greyt - 5282691 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 65.0

7 26 33 Fielding Rogers - Irish Six - X0676420 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 64.0

8 25 190 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 5328426 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 64.0

9 24 296 Tom Stokes - Blue Stormin Tivio - 5151956 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 63.0

10 23 269 Carter Bell - Lady Polka - 5207117 6.0 6.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 62.0

Junior Horse  

Pleasure
Abilene, TXLocation:Kris Wilson

Abilene Shot Show 2013

Junior_Horse_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 22 41 Eric Stevenson - Miss JB 081 - 5104242 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 59.0

12 21 259 Sophia Halbrook - FH Pistol - need papers 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 59.0

13 20 40 Ross Hecox - Small  Town Boon - 5076984 4.0 6.0 8.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 58.0

14 19 140 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 57.0

15 18 277 Paul Driver - Sunner Tiveo - 5078853 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 57.0

16 17 31 Karla Rogers - DJS Quedellacavalla - 5151610 7.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 56.0

17 16 29 Hillary Finck - Spin Cowboy Spin - 5283406 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 56.0

18 15 65 Brent E. Callahan - DMR Little Boon Girl - 5256253 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 56.0

19 14 268 Carter Bell - Juniors Maverick - 5168924 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 56.0

20 13 122 Mary King - Sunday - grade 7.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 54.0

Abilene Shot Show 2013

Junior_Horse_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 12 9 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 5165590 8.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 53.0

22 11 181 Tracy Elliott - Meanlilfreklfacedkid - 5345023 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 53.0

23 10 242 Aaron Shahan - Eyes Gal - 5144639 4.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 52.0

24 9 278 Paul Driver - DDD King Tivio San - 5089335 8.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 52.0

25 8 233 Tyler Spradley - Margaritas Gold - need papers 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 52.0

26 7 244 Aaron Shahan - Last Cats Wil - 5279190 7.0 5.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 3.0 5.0 52.0

27 6 290 Heather Thompson - Ima Short and Smart - 5238294 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 51.0

28 5 174 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 50.0

29 4 124 Stacey Mcalexander - RC Little Blue - 5256599 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 50.0

30 3 63 Jeff Conner - Chic Out This Spot - 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 48.0

Abilene Shot Show 2013

Junior_Horse_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 2 4 Stefani Wagley-Hargrave - Heavens Boon Badger - 5176916 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 45.0

32 1 289 Ashleigh Willems - Rio Blanco Lass - 5342148 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 44.0

Abilene Shot Show 2013

Junior_Horse_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

Feb. 22-24, 2013 Judge:

29
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
30 TIE BREAKERS 4 3 2 6 5 8 7 9 1

Descriptions of Obstacles
WALK 

BRIDGE

LEFT 

LOPE 

LOGS

TROT 

SERP

LEFT 

GATE

DRAG 

LOG 

TROT & 

WALK

BACK L 

SIDE 

PASS L 

RT

RT 

LEAD 

CONE

GROUN

D TIE 

OR 

HOBBLE

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a

lt
ie

s

Total   

(1-100)

1 29 33 Fielding Rogers - Irish Six - X0676420 6.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 60.0

2 28 140 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 5.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 58.0

3 27 296 Tom Stokes - Blue Stormin Tivio - 5151956 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 58.0

4 26 174 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 57.0

5 25 41 Eric Stevenson - Miss JB 081 - 5104242 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 57.0

6 24 184 Kate Bradley - Snickelfritzs Gun - 5410532 9.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 56.0

7 23 133 Theresa Woodard - Thatd Bee Greyt - 5282691 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 49.0

8 22 122 Mary King - Sunday - grade 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 49.0

9 21 65 Brent E. Callahan - DMR Little Boon Girl - 5256253 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 48.0

10 20 115 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 5390479 6.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 48.0

Junior Horse Trail Abilene, TXLocation:Buddy Fisher

Abilene Shot Show 2013

Junior_Horse_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 19 271 Steve Drennan - Waresthebest - 5245414 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 47.0

12 18 277 Paul Driver - Sunner Tiveo - 5078853 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 47.0

13 17 278 Paul Driver - DDD King Tivio San - 5089335 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 46.0

14 16 40 Ross Hecox - Small  Town Boon - 5076984 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 44.0

15 15 63 Jeff Conner - Chic Out This Spot - 8.0 6.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 3.0 6.0 2.0 41.0

16 14 9 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 5165590 5.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 40.0

17 13 268 Carter Bell - Juniors Maverick - 5168924 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 39.0

18 12 53 Jennifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 5085917 2.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 5.0 6.0 38.0

19 11 290 Heather Thompson - Ima Short and Smart - 5238294 1.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 37.0

20 10 31 Karla Rogers - DJS Quedellacavalla - 5151610 7.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 37.0

Abilene Shot Show 2013

Junior_Horse_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 9 124 Stacey Mcalexander - RC Little Blue - 5256599 5.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 37.0

22 8 190 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 5328426 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 2.0 37.0

23 7 244 Aaron Shahan - Last Cats Wil - 5279190 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 1.0 37.0

24 6 181 Tracy Elliott - Meanlilfreklfacedkid - 5345023 5.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 36.0

25 5 29 Hillary Finck - Spin Cowboy Spin - 5283406 5.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 35.0

26 4 269 Carter Bell - Lady Polka - 5207117 6.0 4.0 5.0 0.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 5.0 30.0

27 3 233 Tyler Spradley - Margaritas Gold - need papers 4.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 28.0

28 2 259 Sophia Halbrook - FH Pistol - need papers 3.0 1.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 4.0 3.0 27.0

29 1 242 Aaron Shahan - Eyes Gal - 5144639 5.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 3.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 24.0

SCR #N/A 4 Stefani Wagley-Hargrave - Heavens Boon Badger - 5176916

Abilene Shot Show 2013

Junior_Horse_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

Feb. 22-24, 2013 Judge:

35
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
35 TIE BREAKERS 1 6 7 4 5 2 3 8

5
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Stop & 

Back

4 Right 

Spins

4 1/4 Left 

Spins

2 Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Chng

2 Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Chng

Right 

Rollbck

Left 

Rollbck
Stop

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 35 53 Jennifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 5085917 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 1.5 55.5

2 34 60 Shawn Hays - Spark N Boon - 5177063 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 0.5 54.5

3 33 58 Shawn Hays - The Crowd Loves Me - 5091856 7.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 1.5 53.5

4 32 296 Tom Stokes - Blue Stormin Tivio - 5151956 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 0.5 40.5

5 31 65 Brent E. Callahan - DMR Little Boon Girl - 5256253 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 40.0

6 30 62 Tammy Jo Hays - Two Kitties - 5255968 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 39.0

7 29 31 Karla Rogers - DJS Quedellacavalla - 5151610 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 39.0

8 28 33 Fielding Rogers - Irish Six - X0676420 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 37.0

9 27 271 Steve Drennan - Waresthebest - 5245414 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 35.0

10.5 26 122 Mary King - Sunday - grade 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 35.0

Junior Horse  

Reining

Pattern No.

Abilene, TXLocation:Ben Baldus

Abilene Shot Show 2013

Junior_Horse_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10.5 26 41 Eric Stevenson - Miss JB 081 - 5104242 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 35.0

12 24 140 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 3.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 0.5 34.5

13 23 268 Carter Bell - Juniors Maverick - 5168924 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 34.0

14 22 238 Robert Rivers - Zippo Lynx Twister - 5075550 3.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 34.0

15 21 133 Theresa Woodard - Thatd Bee Greyt - 5282691 3.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 34.0

16 20 290 Heather Thompson - Ima Short and Smart - 5238294 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 32.0

17 19 115 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 5390479 3.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 31.0

18 18 66 Bill Muncaster - Smooth As Lenas Cat - 5043746 4.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 30.0

19 17 269 Carter Bell - Lady Polka - 5207117 3.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 30.0

20 16 278 Paul Driver - DDD King Tivio San - 5089335 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 29.0

Abilene Shot Show 2013
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 15 244 Aaron Shahan - Last Cats Wil - 5279190 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 27.0

22 14 242 Aaron Shahan - Eyes Gal - 5144639 3.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 26.5

23 13 174 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 2.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 26.5

24 12 181 Tracy Elliott - Meanlilfreklfacedkid - 5345023 4.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 25.0

25 11 277 Paul Driver - Sunner Tiveo - 5078853 2.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.5 24.5

26 10 184 Kate Bradley - Snickelfritzs Gun - 5410532 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 24.0

27 9 124 Stacey Mcalexander - RC Little Blue - 5256599 3.0 2.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.5 23.5

28 8 190 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 5328426 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 23.0

29 7 40 Ross Hecox - Small  Town Boon - 5076984 3.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 22.5

30 6 258 Diane O'Neal - LBT Sonny - 5228954 3.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 6.0 20.0

Abilene Shot Show 2013
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 5 29 Hillary Finck - Spin Cowboy Spin - 5283406 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 19.0

32 4 233 Tyler Spradley - Margaritas Gold - need papers 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 0.0 9.0 14.0

33 3 4 Stefani Wagley-Hargrave - Heavens Boon Badger - 5176916 3.0 3.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 13.0

34 2 9 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 5165590 3.0 3.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 16.0 5.0

35 1 259 Sophia Halbrook - FH Pistol - need papers 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 20.0 2.0

Abilene Shot Show 2013

Junior_Horse_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

Feb. 22-24, 2013 Judge:Kris Wilson Loc.

28
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
28 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

GH Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-90)

1 28.0 33 Fielding Rogers - Irish Six - X0676420 8 8 8 7 7 7 8 8 7 68

2 27.0 271 Steve Drennan - Waresthebest - 5245414 7 7 6 7 6 7 7 7 6 60

3 26.0 244 Aaron Shahan - Last Cats Wil - 5279190 8 7 6 6 6 5 8 8 5 59

4 25.0 31 Karla Rogers - DJS Quedellacavalla - 5151610 8 8 5 8 8 6 3 6 6 58

5 24.0 65 Brent E. Callahan - DMR Little Boon Girl - 5256253 6 7 5 7 6 6 6 6 6 55

6 23.0 53 Jennifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 5085917 7 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 54

7 22.0 296 Tom Stokes - Blue Stormin Tivio - 5151956 7 6 5 7 6 6 4 6 5 52

8 21.0 233 Tyler Spradley - Margaritas Gold - need papers 8 7 7 2 3 4 7 6 6 50

9 20.0 41 Eric Stevenson - Miss JB 081 - 5104242 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 6 4 50

10 19.0 190 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 5328426 3 5 6 5 5 6 6 6 5 47
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 18.0 184 Kate Bradley - Snickelfritzs Gun - 5410532 6 6 5 5 6 5 3 6 5 47

12 17.0 9 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 5165590 4 5 5 6 6 5 5 5 5 46

13 16.0 242 Aaron Shahan - Eyes Gal - 5144639 3 6 5 6 6 5 5 5 5 46

14 15.0 133 Theresa Woodard - Thatd Bee Greyt - 5282691 6 6 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 46

15 14.0 181 Tracy Elliott - Meanlilfreklfacedkid - 5345023 4 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 45

16 13.0 40 Ross Hecox - Small  Town Boon - 5076984 6 5 5 5 5 6 3 5 5 45

17 12.0 66 Bill Muncaster - Smooth As Lenas Cat - 5043746 3 5 7 5 5 5 4 5 5 44

18 11.0 140 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 5 5 4 7 5 5 3 5 5 44

19 10.0 268 Carter Bell - Juniors Maverick - 5168924 6 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 44

20 9.0 122 Mary King - Sunday - grade 5 4 5 6 5 6 4 4 5 44
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 8.0 174 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 4 4 6 6 6 5 4 4 5 44

22 7.0 124 Stacey Mcalexander - RC Little Blue - 5256599 5 4 5 6 6 6 3 4 5 44

23 6.0 278 Paul Driver - DDD King Tivio San - 5089335 6 5 5 4 5 6 3 4 5 43

24 5.0 277 Paul Driver - Sunner Tiveo - 5078853 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 42

25 4.0 258 Diane O'Neal - LBT Sonny - 5228954 3 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 41

26 3.0 269 Carter Bell - Lady Polka - 5207117 5 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 38

27 2.0 4 Stefani Wagley-Hargrave - Heavens Boon Badger - 5176916 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 37

28 1.0 259 Sophia Halbrook - FH Pistol - need papers 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 33
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